1
The MineARC ChemSAFE Range
Petrochemical
Safe Havens
Designed to provide a ‘safe-haven’ for personnel in
the petrochemical industry, suddenly trapped in a
hazardous or toxic environment.
MineARC Systems - Built for Safety.		  www.minearc.com

Services
Mine Safety and
Health Administration
Global Supply Chain
Risk Management
Solutions
Contractor and
Supplier Management
ChemSAFE
Blast Resistant Buildings
Engineered to withstand the hazards associated with
working in a blast, toxic, or flammable zone.
4	 MineARC® Systems 5	4
PS-BR-9-12-12-1P
Model Rating (psi) Height (ft/m) Width (ft/m) Length (ft/m) Weight (lbs/kgs)
PS-BR-9-12-12-1P 1 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 12 / 3.65 13,700 / 6,300
PS-BR-9-8-20-1P 1 9 / 2.75 8 / 2.44 20 / 6.10 13,100 / 6,000
PS-BR-9-12-40-1P 1 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 40 / 12.20 29,200 / 13,300
PS-BR-9-20-40-1P 1 9 / 2.75 20 / 6.10 40 / 12.20 46,900 / 21,300
Standard Dimensions
PS-BR-9-8-20-1P PS-BR-9-12-40-1P PS-BR-9-20-40-1P
PS-BR-9-12-40-1P
Standard Features

temperature, oxygen, carbon dioxide, and toxic gases via a series of user-friendly, digital screens.
Audible voice alarms will prompt occupants to exit the building, replace scrubbing chemicals or adjust oxygen supply levels as
required.
6	 MineARC® Systems
Optional Features
MineARC understands the importance of blast protection for personnel working at a petrochemical facility. Third party testing has been
performed by professional blast engineers, in accordance with ASCE: Design of Blast-Resistant Buildings in Petrochemical Facilities
(2nd).
As part of their in-depth analysis, third-party blast engineers tested the performance of the MineARC Blast Resistant Building, taking
into consideration the orientation of the unit with respect to the explosion source. Blasts that can impact either the long or short side
of the structure, as well as both sides at an angle were tested.
The results of these studies show that MineARC’s blast resistant structure can withstand a long-duration, free-field blast load of up
to 10psi for 200ms.
PS-BR-9-12-12-10P
Model Rating (psi) Height (ft/m) Width (ft/m) Length (ft/m) Weight (lbs/kgs)
PS-BR-9-12-12-10P 10 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 12 / 3.65 21,000 / 9,600
PS-BR-9-8-20-10P 10 9 / 2.75 8 / 2.44 20 / 6.10 22,500 / 10,300
PS-BR-9-12-40-10P 10 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 40 / 12.20 49,900 / 22,700
PS-BR-9-20-40-10P 10 9 / 2.75 20 / 6.10 40 / 12.20 74,700 / 33,900
Standard Dimensions
PS-BR-9-8-20-10P PS-BR-9-12-40-10P PS-BR-9-20-40-10P
•	 10psi for 200ms blast resistant structure
•	 Blast resistant windows

PS-SD2-12-SIV-12
(12 Person)
PS-SD3-16-SIV-12
(16 Person)
PS-SD4-20-SIV-12
(20 Person)
PS-SD5-26-SIV-12
(26 Person)
PS-SD6-30-SIV-12
(30 Person)
Standard configurations are available based on occupancy
– from 8 to 30 people.
Features PS-SD2-12-SIV-12
Model Occupancy (persons) Height (m/inch) Width (m/inch) Length (m/inch) Weight (kgs/lbs)
PS-SD1-08-SIV-12 8 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 4.19 / 165" 4990 / 11000
PS-SD2-12-SIV-12 12 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 4.80 / 189" 5443 / 12000
PS-SD3-16-SIV-12 16 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 6.02 / 237" 6350 / 14000
PS-SD4-20-SIV-12 20 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 7.23 / 285" 7031 / 15500
PS-SD5-26-SIV-12 26 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 8.44 / 332" 8165 / 18000
PS-SD6-30-SIV-12 30 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 9.64 / 380" 8618 / 19000
Custom dimensions and occupancies available. Safe haven dimensions are ultimately designed to client specifications.
Standard Dimensions
10	 MineARC® Systems 11
REFLECTIVE SIGNAGE

(12 Person)
PS-UD3-16-ELV
(16 Person)
PS-UD4-20-ELV
(20 Person)
PS-UD5-26-ELV
(26 Person)
PS-UD6-30-ELV
(30 Person)
The steel structure is fully sealed, offering 0% air change per
hour (ACH) for long term occupancy in a toxic gas release.
Features
PS-UD5-26-ELV
Model Occupancy (persons) Height (m/inch) Width (m/inch) Length (m/inch) Weight (kgs/lbs)
PS-UD1-08-ELV 8 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 3.73 / 147" 2,720 / 6,000
PS-UD2-12-ELV 12 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 4.34 / 171" 3,040 / 6,700
PS-UD3-16-ELV 16 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 5.55 / 219" 3,580 / 7,900
PS-UD4-20-ELV 20 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 6.77 / 266" 4,170 / 9,200
PS-UD5-26-ELV 26 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 7.98 / 314" 4,710 / 10,400
PS-UD6-30-ELV 30 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 9.19 / 362" 5,300 / 11,700
Custom dimensions and occupancies available. Safe haven dimensions are ultimately designed to client specifications.
Standard Dimensions
The Utility Design features a narrow construction for space
restricted applications, while still providing ample internal space for